
Thursday. Julw 23DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session (Phil Shone)
3s. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers10. 0 Doctor Paul10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2. 0 Variety Theatre2.30 Women's Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review; Lon-don Newsletter
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Showcase of Music4. 0 Spotlight on Guy Mitchell and MindyCarson
4.15 Hawaii Calis4.30 Accent on Variety
5.30 Evening Star: Jane Froman5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: BigglesFlies North
6.45 Orchestral Favourites739 Office Wife
7.30 Phillip Mariowe Investigates7.45 The Octopus8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours

8.45 The Thoroughbred
9. O What’s My Line?
9.30 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Cricket Commentary5.30 a.m. Close down

WELLINGTON
980 ke. 306 m.

a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Soprano and Tenor
Light OrchestrasDoctor Paul
Bing Sings
Notorious
Courtship and MarriageLight Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
On Our Lunch Menu
p.m. Tapestries of LifeOrchestral Parade
Lucienne BoyerWomen’s’ Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Book Review; Home Decorating (AnneStewart)

.30 Organola
3.45 Mario Lanza
» Norman Long4.15 From the South Seas
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4.30 Lester Ferguson
4.45 Vic Schoen’s Orchestra
5, O The Keynotes
5.15 Terry Shand’s Orchestra
5.30 Cabaret Stars
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
|6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell It To Taylors
| 6.45 Eddie Grant
|
7. 0 Office Wife

| 7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
|
7.45 Bardelys the Magnificent

|
8. 0 Money-Go-Round

| 8.30 Twenty-six Hours
| 8.45 January’s Daughter2 What’s My Line?0 Dot Mendoza (piano)5 Tommy Dorsey Orchestra

QO Popular Dance Bands and Singers30 Cricket CommentaryOa.m. Close down
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327, CHRISTCRURCH
|

1100 ke, 273 m.
a.m. It’s a New Day

)

Breakfast is Served

)

Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)Off to School and After Breakfast0
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Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Housework HarmoniesDoctor Paul
Member of MafiaNotorious
Courtship and MarriageMusic For You
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Lunch Lyrics
-m. Second Course
Tapestries of Life
Variety
Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie): Book

: Review; London Letter; Home Decorating| 3.30 Gabor Radics and his TziganeOrchestra
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& The Radio Revellers
Gil Dech and his Orchestra
Singing in Waltz TimeOrchestre Raymonde
Songs by Edmundo RosBerlin at his Best
Arkansas Antics
With a Novel Twist
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Prelude to EveningWild Life
Prophecy
Recent Releases
Office Wife
Philip Marlowe InvestigatesTrumpets in the Dawn
Mone y-Go-Round
Twenty-Six Hours
Reserved

/What’s My Line? /Search for Stars /

Sir Hubert Pimm and_ Saphiecker
Songs with a SmileCricket Commentary-m. Close down

SED wate am
| 6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Airlane Melodies
Doctor Paul
The Evil LadyNotorious
Courtship and Marriage }

Music for My Lady |
Shopping Reporter (Alma) :Lunch Music
-m. Stars on Parade
Tapestries of Life
Reserved
Early Afternoon Concert
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):|Home Gardener; Book Review; Home

Poultry Keeping; London Letter; gaaDecorating
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3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Carl Brissonsi Hugo Winterhalter and his Orches-ra
4.30 Alma Cogan
4.45 Ranch Rhythms
5. 0 Family Favourites
5.30 The Starlets
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Stars of Radio
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Waitz Time Melodies
6.45 Radio Rhythm Parade
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Way of an Eagle
7.45 Black Arrow
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Twenty-Six Hours8.45 Sabotage9. 0 What’s My Line?9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Member of Mafia10.15 American Dance Bands
10.30 Cricket Commentary5.30 a.m. Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Melodies from Latin-America9.45 Home Decorating Talk (Anne
Stewart)10. 0 Delia of Four Winds (first broad-
cast)
10.15 Sergeant Crosby10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Two in Harmony: Vocal Duets11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Stop-in Guide; Modern Romances; Bookalk; London Newsletter2. 0 Lunch Music
2.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.34 Lunch Music
0 Close downi
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Music for all Tastes7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bigglesin Borneo
7.15 The Black Arrow7.30 Sagas of the South Seas: The Devilof the Deep
7.45 Hart of’ the Territory8. 0 Tops in Pops8.30 Dinah Shore, Ken Griffin and FreddieMartin’s Orchestra
9. 0 What’s My Line?9.39 District Weather Forecast
9.32 To Town on Two Pianos9.45 Romance in Rhythm: Frank Devol’sOrchestra
10. 0 Drama of Medicine10.15 The Beau
10.30 Close down
Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published

_ by
arrangement.

CRICKET
3

A ball-by-ball commentary on play in the
fourth Test, Australia vy. England, at Leeds,
will be broadcast by ZB Stations tonight,
starting at 10.30 p.m., and continuing until
5.30 a.m. tomorrow.
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It is quite a few years now since
Lucienne Boyer became famous forher singing of "Speak to Me of Love"
but it still remains one of the most
popular songs in her repertoire. In
her current tour of America it has
been one of the most asked for ballads.It will be ineluded in her programmefrom 2ZB at 2.15 today.
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It’s many years since Carl Brisson
has appeared in films, but his pleasingvoice is still on records. This noted
Danish tenor made a name for himself
in musical comedy before migrating toHollywood where his handsome appear-
ance, fine voice and ability as an actor
soon brought him into prominence as
a screen star. 4ZB will bring you
recordings by this artist today at 4.0.
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The first episode of a new morning
serial will be broadcast from Station
2ZA today. It’s called "Delia of Four
Winds.’ and it will be presented at
ten o'clock,Orn

Thesameamount
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cantakeyouupto
10% farther

JchaMpion
6neandYOU:getallthatpowerYoU'repayingfor,too!
3outofevery 4 carsfail todeliverthe
power Ormileagetheirowners pay for.
Sluggishcombustion unignited,wastedfuel
fewermilespergallon-~all can be traced to
worn,dirtysparkplugs:
Onceyourcar isequippedwith a newsetof
full-firingChampionSparkPlugs,however,
Youcandependongettingupto10%/more
mileageand fullenginepower.

CHAMPION Champion'$full-firing spark
deliversthefullpower
builtintoyourengineSPARK PLUGS

Factorias: Toledo, USA; Filtham , England; Windsor, Canada:NI:Distributors HopeGIBBONSLTDj, Auckland,Wallington,Christchurch:
EADIEBROS: (N.Z:)LTDj, Dunedin, Invercargill: 5352


